;‘Qbaxe of Approval : 10-Jan-2025
&

A

(FRESH PERMIT)

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,CHAPRA RTA
FORM P.St.S.
N [See Rule 73 (7)(i)]
nE PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
— - PART-A
1. Permit No

BR2025-SC-0100A
AWADHESH PRASAD
S/O VASHISHTHA PRASAD
“AT-VISHUNAPUR MAHUUARI ANCHAL-MAHARAJGANJ SIWAN, Bihar
Siwan-841238

2. Name Of The Permit Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband
4. Address

5(i) Registration Mark of t
(i) Make/Model

(iii) Chassis Number

(iv) Engine Nu;nbeh

(v) Class of Ve}nde

(vi) Regastratnoql\)ate
(vii) Service Type.

(vii) Name of Financier,
Hire Purchase aggremen

BR28C9270 {\
ATA MOTORS LTD/TATA STARBUS 41S
MAT386518A7E21759

49 TCQ3EWD
4

B:Nov-2
O{I\ll r&pl‘?

(iii) Number of Passal ge
7. Route/Area for whi mit is valid

P—
Rout R ¥ Route |
c:li: l::g\ grom Via Length |
(In KM) |

BISHUNPUR . : 'HASABDALI BAZAR,RATANSARAI,BARAULI,BI
S A Aggz yr'sm "N | 15 | SHUNPURA DHARAMPARSA BARHARIYA =8

—

: ]
Region Cov ied g—‘ w SARAN REGIOI\LI :
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Valid From: 10-Jan-2025] To: 09-Jan-2030

Number of daily single trips llowed
10. Total Numgenofismgenamages coVe
11. Number of vehicles out of such total carriage and provide for special
OCCBSIONS....ceneneeecnrnneeneneaesnesananans
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on
13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares.,.

SPECHIEG. ... ieeereeeeeernereesnnnniannees ;
15. The reserve stage carriage may be Use
Permit No.

Lb

&
retaé'
State/Regional Transpo uthority,

CHAPRA RTARIhar

N

Date: 10-Jan-2025




|
P ey "
[ PERMIT NO. BR2025-SC-0100A VEHICLE NO. BR28C9270 4y

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL e -
Departure

Route Code | Stoppage Journey Day A'(';:‘J;TQ Tlmop(HH:MM) ‘ Halt
l 000 BlSHUNP:RA BAZA i - OO fr

4009 BALAHA 1 07:14.00 07:25:00 true 4

1 4009 SABDALI BAZAR 1 07:31:00 07:33:00 true x
[ 4009 RATANSARAI 1 07:42:00 07:45:00 true
[ 4009 BARAULI 1 07:49.00 07:57:00 true
[ 4009 BISHUNPURA 1 08:10:00 08:20:00 true
| 4009 DHARAMPARSA 1 08:32:00 08:35:00 true
4009 BARHARIYA 1 08:48:00 08:50:00 true
4009 SIWAN 1 09:15:00 09:43:00 true
} 4009 BARHARIYA 1 10:08:00 , 10:13:00 true
! 4009 DHARAMPARSA 1 10:26:00 10:28:00 true
[ 4009 BISHUNPURA 1 10:40:00 10:42:00 true
: 4009 BARAULI 1 10:55:00 10:56:00 true
I 4009 RATANSARAI 1 11:00:00 11:01:00 true
| 4009 SABDALI BAZAR 1 11:10:00 11:11:00 true
| 4009 BALAHA 1 11:17:00 11:18:00 true
L 4009 BlSHUNP:RA s 1 11:27:00 11:30:00 true
[ 40039 BALAHA 1 11:39:00 11:40:00 true
| 4009 SABDALI BAZAR 1 11:46:00 11:47:00 true
4003 RATANSARAI 1 11:56:00 11:57:00 true
4009 BARAULI 1 12:01:00 12:03:00 true
4009 BISHUNPURA 1 12:16:00 12:18:00 true

4009 DHARAMPARSA 1 12:28:00 12:32:00 true |
4009 BARHARIYA 1 12:45:00 12:50:00 true
4008 SIWAN 1 13:15:00 14:40:00 true
4009 BARHARIYA 1 15:05:00 15:15:00 true
4009 DHARAMPARSA 1 15:28:00 15:30:00 true
4009 BISHUNPURA 1 15:42:00 15:45:00 true
1 4009 BARAULI 1 15:58:00 16:00:00 true
[ 4008 RATANSARAI 1 16:04:00 16:10:00 true
{ 4009 SABDALI BAZAR 1 16:19:00 16:20:00 true
4009 BALAHA 1 16:26:00 16:30:00 true
4009 B'SHUNP:RA Baes 1 16:39:00 00:00:00 true

0l° V>

(Dia) 1YVPAABATS (Hoar Masha, Shav Gufon eta40
Date 10-Jan-2025 : st app \ State/Regional Transpor.&Uthority,

AP YReg 7009
Counter Hos2,14/01/2025.11 18
T DINE QL E080 U IRENSAE Wy India et \
FPAMUOMZE ) Siwani e ‘
Wtsltans SE6=17,0

R S S PTTR R

] r ;
A {
??l\i W

Crack o wad,indiagost. oo, ind

/_/,»/r LA A an el ot o N (



